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Assistant, Nurse of Treatment 

Procedure 

            

1.  
Organization of work in medical 

institutions 
          

  

2.  
Intradermal, and intramuscular 

injection 
          

  

3.  

Intravenous injections and infusions. 

Care of intimate catheter. Blood 

collection for laboratory testing. 

          

  

4.  
Patient care in case of parenteral 

import of medicinal products. 
          

  

Supervisor           
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Assistant, Nurse of Treatment 

Procedure 

            

5.  
Organization of work in medical 

institutions 
          

  

6.  
Intradermal, and intramuscular 

injection 
          

  

7.  

Intravenous injections and infusions. 

Care of intimate catheter. Blood 

collection for laboratory testing. 

          

  

8.  
Patient care in case of parenteral 

import of medicinal products. 
          

  

Supervisor           
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RECOMMENDATION LETTER 
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The Assessment Rating Scale 

 

Mark Mark’s point 

“excellent” 
10 

9 

100 

95 

“good” 
8 

7 

85 

75 

“satisfactory” 
6 

5 

65 

51 

“unsatisfactory” 4 0 
 

 

 


